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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\LIMA_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH\LIMA_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH050.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\LIMA_05_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
5/13/2015 ,  15:13 ,  duration  9 min 45 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 4914940 ,  CCD-Z  = 78969
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             18.9 100.0  0.712  0.876  0.675    843
      #20       #16     9.2  81.1  0.748  0.876  0.689   1817
      #30       #20     8.5  71.9  0.770  0.872  0.694   4609
      #40       #30     7.9  63.4  0.802  0.869  0.709  12763
      #50       #40    12.3  55.5  0.865  0.883  0.737  60087
      #60       #50     9.4  43.2  0.894  0.893  0.741  94449
      #70       #60     9.5  33.8  0.906  0.899  0.740 160115
     #140       #70    23.1  24.3  0.906  0.905  0.731 1152786
      PAN      #140     1.2   1.2  0.871  0.918  0.696 12355324
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 161.0
 50.0 353.8
 90.0 1646.6

SPAN3 = 4.199 
U3 = 3.199 
Mv3(x) = 671.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 654.7 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.823
Mean value Symm3 = 0.886
Mean value b/l3 = 0.700
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.336
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.608
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